

Griffin-Spalding County Airport Authority

Airport Authority: Consultant Selection Committee

1035 South Hill Street Griffin, GA 30224

www.cityofgriffin.com

Telephone (770) 227-2928

13 March, 2023

Griffin-Spalding Airport Authority

Special Called Meeting

Oı	ne Griffin Center:	AGENDA	4:00	p.m.
1.	Call To Order: Time:	<u>PM</u>		
2.	Open, Review & Grade Bids for A	irport Consulting Services:		
3.	Authority Member Comments:			
4.	Next Airport Authority Meeting:	10 April, 2023 5PM, One Griffin Center		
5.	Adjournment:			
1 st		2 nd	Time:	PM